

MACON-BIBB COUNTY PROCUREMENT
OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

DEPARTMENT: EDC
BID FOR: Residential Roof Repair

BID DATE: 3/3/2016
BID TIME: 2:00 PM

ITEM	QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION	Butler's Home Improvement		Intercontinental Commercial Service		Walker's General Contracting, Inc		Vendor #4	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1	EA	1537 Oakland Avenue	\$ 10,887.00	\$ 10,887.00	\$ 6,949.80	\$ 6,949.80	\$ 11,486.00	\$ 11,486.00		
2	1	EA	341 Henry Street	\$ 4,499.00	\$ 4,499.00	\$ 3,249.40	\$ 3,249.40	\$ 4,132.00	\$ 4,132.00		
3	1	EA	1547 Walnut Street	\$ 6,905.00	\$ 6,905.00	\$ 5,749.70	\$ 5,749.70	\$ 7,306.00	\$ 7,306.00		
4	1	EA	3948 Mickey Drive	\$ 6,468.00	\$ 6,468.00	\$ 5,689.20	\$ 5,689.20	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 6,240.00		
5	1	EA	3139 Georgia Place	\$ 5,253.00	\$ 5,253.00	\$ 4,348.40	\$ 4,348.40	\$ 5,123.00	\$ 5,123.00		
6	1	EA	4430 Bluebird Terrace	\$ 7,538.00	\$ 7,538.00	\$ 6,974.00	\$ 6,974.00	\$ 8,142.00	\$ 8,142.00		
7	1	EA	3035 Gordon Street	\$ 4,858.00	\$ 4,858.00	\$ 3,509.00	\$ 3,509.00	\$ 4,566.00	\$ 4,566.00		
8	1	EA	4015 Villa Avenue	\$ 6,372.00	\$ 6,372.00	\$ 5,249.20	\$ 5,249.20	\$ 5,997.00	\$ 5,997.00		
9	1	EA	3726 Ridge Avenue	\$ 9,812.00	\$ 9,812.00	\$ 6,349.20	\$ 6,349.20	\$ 10,551.00	\$ 10,551.00		
TOTALS					\$ 62,592.00		\$ 48,067.90		\$ 63,543.00		

Bid is to be awarded based on Individual Bid Price.

Submittals (Yes, No, N/A)											
Bid Form			YES			YES			YES		
Bidder's Qualification Form			YES			YES			YES		
Addendum Acknowledged			YES			YES			YES		
List of Sub-Contractors			YES			YES			YES		
Minority Participation Goal			YES			YES			YES		
Legal & Financial Stability Affidavit			YES			YES			YES		
E-Verify Affidavit			YES			YES			NO		
Vendor Type			A,C			E			E		

I certify that this is a correct tabulation of bid received and opened at the time and place as stated in the bid notice.

I also certify that I have personally and visually checked the tabulation against the proposal forms submitted.

BY: _____

Vendor Type:

A. Local Minority Owned Business

E. Non-Local Minority Owned Business

I. Non-Profit Organization

MACON-BIBB COUNTY PROCUREMENT
OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

DEPARTMENT: EDC
BID FOR: Residential Roof Repair

BID DATE: 3/3/2016
BID TIME: 2:00 PM

ITEM	QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION	Butler's Home Improvement		Intercontinental Commercial Service		Walker's General Contracting, Inc		Vendor #4	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE

B. Local Non-Minority Owned Business
C. Local Woman Owned Business
D. Local Disadvantaged Business

F. Non-Local Non-Minority Owned Business
G. Non-Local Woman Owned Business
H. Non-Local Disadvantaged Business

J. Failed to Identify

MACON-BIBB COUNTY PROCUREMENT
OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

DEPARTMENT: EDC
 BID FOR: Residential Roof Repair

ITEM	QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION	Vendor #5		Vendor #6	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1	EA	1537 Oakland Avenue				
2	1	EA	341 Henry Street				
3	1	EA	1547 Walnut Street				
4	1	EA	3948 Mickey Drive				
5	1	EA	3139 Georgia Place				
6	1	EA	4430 Bluebird Terrace				
7	1	EA	3035 Gordon Street				
8	1	EA	4015 Villa Avenue				
9	1	EA	3726 Ridge Avenue				
TOTALS						\$	-
Bid Form							
Bidder's Qualification Form							
Addendum Acknowledged							
List of Sub-Contractors							
Minority Participation Goal							
Legal & Financial Stability Affidavit							
E-Verify Affidavit							
Vendor Type							

I certify that this is a correct tabulation of bid received and open.

I also certify that I have personally and visually checked the tabulation.

BY: _____

Print Name: _____

Minority Owned Business

MACON-BIBB COUNTY PROCUREMENT
OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

DEPARTMENT: EDC
 BID FOR: Residential Roof Repair

ITEM	QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION	Vendor #5		Vendor #6	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
			Non-Minority Owned Business				
			Woman Owned Business				
			Disadvantaged Business				